nexTouch™ Keypad Locks 5
Copyright © 2016-2022, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and
Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
nexTouch™ Cylindrical
Lockout Mode
Low Battery
Indication

Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress
Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
How To Order
Cylindrical
Quantity
Lever
Design
Series/Function Technology Finish
Advanced
Functions
Door
Thickness
Cylinder Latch Strike
# AU -
Augusta
MO -
Monroe
PB -
Pacific
Beach
NTB612 - Bored lock,
key override, pushbutton
keypad
NTB622 - Bored lock,
key override, capacitive
touchscreen keypad
NTB632 - Bored lock, no
key override, pushbutton
keypad
NTB642 - Bored lock, no
key override, capacitive
touchscreen
NR - Keypad
only, no radio
ZW2 - Z-Wave
wireless
communication
605 - Bright
brass, clear
coated
613E - Dark
oxidized
bronze -
equivalent
626 - Satin
chrome
plated
BSP - Black
suede
powder coat
*DPS 1-3/4"
1-3/8"
1803-53L - 6-pin
cylinder standard,
see pages 10-11
for additional
options1
694 latchbolt
with 2-1/4" x
1-1/8" front,
2-3/4" backset
and 1/2"
bolt throw
standard, see
page 12 for
additional
options
497 ANSI
strike
standard,
see page
13 for
additional